Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
DL SERIES  LED Downlights
MDL123  - 12VDC 1” DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
OVERVIEW
The MDL123 offer big performance in a small, design friendly
fixture.
Powered by remote driver, these lights are great for

WH - White
3K -
ORDER CODE
DESCRIPTION INPUT OUTPUT WATTAGES SPECIFICATION SHEETS
Non-Dimming Indoor 120VAC 12VDC 15W, 30W DR-12VDC
Non-Dimming Indoor/Outdoor 120VAC 12VDC 30W-264W DR-12VDC-OUT
Universal Phase Dimming Indoor 120VAC 12VDC 24W 48W 60W DR-12VDC-DIMA
Univ. Phase/0-10V Dimming Ind./Out. 100-277VAC 12VDC 30W-300W DR-12VDC-DIMS-UNV
DRIVER CUTSHEETS
2.0” 1.75”1.6”